STATE 911 DEPARTMENT

AGENDA

July 11, 2023 10:00 AM

WIRELESS E-911

911-002

In the Matter of the Nebraska Public Service Commission, on its own motion, seeking to determine the surcharge for the Enhanced Wireless 911 Fund:

Multi-State Working Group request for Nebraska Public Service Commission support of letter to Congressional Delegation regarding Next Generation 911 funding

WIRELESS E-911 Compliance Complaints

Wireless E-911 Testing:

Wireless E-911 Reporting:

LATE-FILED CARRIERS

Wireless E-911 Late-Filed Carrier Remittances:

REPORTS

Wireless E-911 Docket Status

Fund Status Report

DISCUSSION